Soglasja h kandidaturi za

PREDSEDNIKA/PREDSEDNICO KKL:

Petra Simpson Grom

CLANE UPRAVNEGA ODBORA:
1. Vekoslava Krajsek
SnezZana Ludvig
Mihaela Novak

Niko Okorn

Bostjan Jakli¢

2

3

4

5

6. Janez PlatisSe
7. Peter Seljak

8. Zoran Peter Trampuz
9. Mira Britovsek

10. Ana Zagar

CLANE NADZORNEGA ODBORA:
1. Darja Vizintin Zupancic
2. Zinka Huremagic
3. Beno Kocevar
4. Mimi Brglez
5. Julka Vahen



